
Results - Special Olympics Deadlift - Women's Up to 100 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Women's Up to 100 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
9 Lykou Vasiliki-Ypapanti 06/05/1997 94 50 60 70 70 74.93 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Special Olympics Deadlift - Men's Up to 62 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 62 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
1 Andriopoulos Kyriakos-Dimitrios 11/10/1989 54.00 100 115 125 125 135.21 1

4 Stefas Spyridon 12/11/1999 57.25 40 50 60 60 61.99 2

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Special Olympics Deadlift - Men's Up to 85 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 85 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
5 Leventouris Pantelis 15/09/1992 84 50 60 70 70 55.73 1

8 Pavlopoulos Georgios 07/01/2005 82 40 50 60 60 48.44 2

6 Grammatikas Georgios 19/08/2007 81.60 40 45 50 50 40.48 3

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Special Olympics Deadlift - Men's Up to 94 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 94 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
2 Champakis Georgios 07/2/1996 85.20 40 45 55 55 43.44 1

7 Adamopoulos Theodoros 11/6/2001 90 40 45 50 50 38.35 2

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - WP Parkinson Deadlift - Men's Up to 62 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 62 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
11 Doumas Ioannis 24/02/1972 62 75 90 100 90 87.54 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Special Olympics Deadlift - Men's Up to 105 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 105 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
3 Konstantinou Georgios 03/19/1998 98.70 50 60 70 70 51.35 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - WP Parkinson Deadlift - Women's Up to 84 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Women's Up to 84 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
16 Mprousianou Ourania 17/10/1968 79 50 60 75 75 85.32 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - WP Parkinson Deadlift - Men's Up to 62 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 62 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
11 Doumas Ioannis 24/02/1972 62 75 90 100 90 87.54 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - WP Parkinson Deadlift - Men's Up to 69 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 69 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
12 Koukoulakis Nikolaos 03/11/1969 69 100 120 130 130 117.14 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - WP Parkinson Deadlift - Men's Up to 77 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 77 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
14 Kartsakis Nektarios 06/07/1968 70 110 115 120 110 98.15 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - WP Parkinson Deadlift - Men's Up to 77 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 77 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
14 Kartsakis Nektarios 06/07/1968 70 110 115 120 110 98.15 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - WP Parkinson Deadlift - Men's Up to 85 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 85 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
15 Glytzouris Antonios 12/12/1965 78 82.5 87 90 90 74.86 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Women's Up to 53 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Women's Up to 53 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
17 Savrami Iris-Eirini 29/12/1998 52.80 90 100 110 110 158.98 1

18 Mpagdatoglou Konstantina 26/04/1999 52.50 90 97 100 97 140.81 2

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Women's Up to 58 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Women's Up to 58 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
19 Kotsira Vasiliki 01/02/1994 54.80 85 90 95 95 133.5 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Women's Up to 64 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Women's Up to 64 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
20 Stamou Giota 21/04/1991 60.20 85 100 110 100 131.61 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Women's Up to 72 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Women's Up to 72 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
22 Klaudianou Aggeliki 27/041996 68.10 125 140 160 160 195.52 1

21 Gerakari Maria 23/05/1994 71.60 85 92 95 92 109.51 2

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Women's Up to 84 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Women's Up to 84 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
24 Kousteni Zoi 29/11/1996 75.90 105 115 130 130 150.49 1

23 Roussou-Kalouvari Athina 29/05/2003 78.70 75 85 100 100 113.95 2

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Men's Up to 77 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 77 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
26 Panaretos Aimilios 22/01/1995 70.60 180 190 200 190 168.55 1

25 Kovanis Anargyros 225/10/1995 76.20 172.5 182 185 185 156.14 2

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Men's Up to 85 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 85 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
30 Kyriakopoulos Markos 06/10/1996 84.20 245 265 280 265 210.71 1

31 Anthis Aristotelis 19/02/1988 82.20 200 210 215 215 173.32 2

32 Kavadas Konstantinos 17/08/1985 79.30 190 200 200 190 156.46 3

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Men's Up to 94 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 94 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
38 Mpotsis Georgios 05/03/1994 91.70 190 230 235 235 178.53 1

36 Karagkounis Vasileios 07/05/1999 90 170 177 182 182 139.59 2

28 Arvanitis Konstantinos 12/01/1997 89.10 155 175 180 180 138.78 3

37 Roussos Dimitrios 03/07/1969 94 130 150 170 170 127.58 4

34 Vlachakis Ioannis 14/05/1984 87.60 145 155 160 160 124.48 5

35 Toutziarakis Dimitrios 09/11/1994 93.10 140 170 170 140 105.56 6

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Men's Up to 105 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 105 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
39 Nikas Nikolaos 17/05/1984 105.00 140 150 160 160 114.33 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - Raw - Men's Up to 120 kg

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category Men's Up to 120 kg

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
40 Christodoulou Emmanouil 26/07/1994 107.90 190 215 215 190 134.33 1

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - -

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight Category

Lot No. Name Team DoB BW Rack No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank
22 Klaudianou Aggeliki 27/041996 68.10 125 140 160 160 195.52 1

17 Savrami Iris-Eirini 29/12/1998 52.80 90 100 110 110 158.98 2

24 Kousteni Zoi 29/11/1996 75.90 105 115 130 130 150.49 3

18 Mpagdatoglou Konstantina 26/04/1999 52.50 90 97 100 97 140.81 4

19 Kotsira Vasiliki 01/02/1994 54.80 85 90 95 95 133.5 5

20 Stamou Giota 21/04/1991 60.20 85 100 110 100 131.61 6

23 Roussou-Kalouvari Athina 29/05/2003 78.70 75 85 100 100 113.95 7

21 Gerakari Maria 23/05/1994 71.60 85 92 95 92 109.51 8

16 Mprousianou Ourania 17/10/1968 79 50 60 75 75 85.32 9

9 Lykou Vasiliki-Ypapanti 06/05/1997 94 50 60 70 70 74.93 10

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:



Results - -

Competition World Powerlifting Greece Nationals - Open Deadlift 2023

City and Country Chaidari/Athens

Date 9-10/12/2023

Bodyweight
Category

Lot
No. Name Team DoB BW Rack

No. 1 2 3 Best Wilks Rank

30 Kyriakopoulos Markos 06/10/1996 84.20 245 265 280 265 210.71 1

38 Mpotsis Georgios 05/03/1994 91.70 190 230 235 235 178.53 2

31 Anthis Aristotelis 19/02/1988 82.20 200 210 215 215 173.32 3

26 Panaretos Aimilios 22/01/1995 70.60 180 190 200 190 168.55 4

32 Kavadas Konstantinos 17/08/1985 79.30 190 200 200 190 156.46 5

25 Kovanis Anargyros 225/10/1995 76.20 172.5 182 185 185 156.14 6

36 Karagkounis Vasileios 07/05/1999 90 170 177 182 182 139.59 7

28 Arvanitis Konstantinos 12/01/1997 89.10 155 175 180 180 138.78 8

1 Andriopoulos Kyriakos-
Dimitrios 11/10/1989 54.00 100 115 125 125 135.21 9

40 Christodoulou Emmanouil 26/07/1994 107.90 190 215 215 190 134.33 10

37 Roussos Dimitrios 03/07/1969 94 130 150 170 170 127.58 11

34 Vlachakis Ioannis 14/05/1984 87.60 145 155 160 160 124.48 12

12 Koukoulakis Nikolaos 03/11/1969 69 100 120 130 130 117.14 13

39 Nikas Nikolaos 17/05/1984 105.00 140 150 160 160 114.33 14

35 Toutziarakis Dimitrios 09/11/1994 93.10 140 170 170 140 105.56 15

14 Kartsakis Nektarios 06/07/1968 70 110 115 120 110 98.15 16

11 Doumas Ioannis 24/02/1972 62 75 90 100 90 87.54 17

15 Glytzouris Antonios 12/12/1965 78 82.5 87 90 90 74.86 18

4 Stefas Spyridon 12/11/1999 57.25 40 50 60 60 61.99 19

5 Leventouris Pantelis 15/09/1992 84 50 60 70 70 55.73 20

3 Konstantinou Georgios 03/19/1998 98.70 50 60 70 70 51.35 21

8 Pavlopoulos Georgios 07/01/2005 82 40 50 60 60 48.44 22

2 Champakis Georgios 07/2/1996 85.20 40 45 55 55 43.44 23

6 Grammatikas Georgios 19/08/2007 81.60 40 45 50 50 40.48 24

7 Adamopoulos Theodoros 11/6/2001 90 40 45 50 50 38.35 25

Chief Referee: 
Signature:

Technical Delegate: 
Signature:


